Form B1 - Title IX Coordinator’s Data Report

2021-06-29

022 Academic Year, Fall Semester(1

Closed - Formal Complaint
Withdrawn

Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual

Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual

Unknown

2021-07-06 Closed - Educational Conversation Unknown Man
Harassment
Reported - Sexual Miconduct
2021-06-28 Closed - No Formal Complaint Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Woman Man
Harassment
2021-07-14 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Man
2021-07-16 Closed - No Formal Complaint Reported - Sexual Misconduct Woman Unknown
2021-07-19 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Man
2021-07-18 Closed - No Formal Complaint Reported - Sexual Harassment Woman Man
7/21/21 Closed - Complainant Anonymous Reported - Quid Pro Quo Sexual Harassment Woman Man
2021-07-28 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Fondling Woman Man
2021-07-30 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling Woman Man
2021-08-02 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported - Interpersonal violence ‘Woman Man
2021-08-04 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Dating Violence Man Unknown
2021-08-10 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Unknown
2021-08-12 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Rape Woman Man
2021-08-12 Closed - Complainant Requesed Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Rape Woman Unknown
no Formal Action
2021-08-12 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Man
2021-08-12 Closed - Complainant Requesed Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Unknown
no Formal Action
2021-08-13 Closed - No Jurisdiction over Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Man
Respondent
2021-08-13 Closed - No Jurisdiction to Reported - Sexual Exploitation Unknown Man
Investigate
2021-08-17 Closed - Complainant Requesed Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Unknown
no Formal Action
2021-08-18 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Unknown
2021-08-17 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Unknown
2021-08-18 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Woman Woman
Harassment
2021-08-18 Closed - No Jurisdiction over Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Man Man
Respondent Harassment
2021-08-19 Closed - Complainant Requesed Reported - Stalking Man Unknown
no Formal Action
2021-08-23 Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Woman Man
Harassment
2021-04-19 Closed - Complainant Identity Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape ‘Woman Unknown




2021-08-25

2021-08-25

2021-08-26

2021-08-27

2021-08-27

2021-08-29

2021-09-01

2021-09-07

2021-09-01

2021-09-09

2021-09-09

2021-09-09

2021-09-09

2021-09-10

2021-09-13

2021-09-13

2021-09-09

2021-09-16

2021-09-17

2021-09-17

2021-09-15

2021-09-17

2021-09-17

2021-09-18

2021-09-20

2021-09-21

2021-09-22

2021-09-23

Open - Supportive Measures Only
Closed - Supportive Measures
Provided

Closed - Complainant
unresponsive

Closed - Complainant Anonymous
Closed - Complainant Requesed
no Formal Action

Open - Supportive Measures Only
Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful
Closed - Complainant Identity
Unknown

Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful
Open - Supportive Measures Only
Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful
Closed - Complainant Identity
Unknown

Open - Supportive Measures Only
Closed - Complainant Not
Enrolled

Open - Supportive Measures Only
Open - Supportive Measures Only
Closed - Complainant Requesed
no Formal Action

Closed - Respodent Identity

Unknown

Open - Outreach not Successful

Open - Complainant Identity

Unknown

Open - Outreach not Successful

Closed - Respodent Identity

Unknown

Open

Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful

Open - Outreach not Successful

Open

Open - Supportive Measures Only

Closed - Outreach not Successful

2021-09-27

2021-09-22

Open - under investigation

Open - under investigation

Reported - Stalking

Reported -Dating Violence

Reported - Stalking

Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual

Harassment

Reported - Interpersonal violence

Reported - Dating Violence

Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling

Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual
Harassment

Reported - Sexual Misconduct
Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape

Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape

Reported - Sexual Exploitation

Reported - Stalking

Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual
Harassment

Reported- Stalking

Reported- Sexual Misconduct

Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape

Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling

Reported - Sexual Harassment

Reported - Sexual Harassment

Reported Sexual Misconduct

Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape

Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape

Reported - Sexual Harassment

Reported - Sexual Harassment

Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment

Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape

Reported- Domestic Violence

Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment

Reported - Sexual Misconduct

Reported- Stalking

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Unknown

Woman

Woman

Womn

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Unknown

Woman

Unknown

Unknown

‘Woman

Unknown

Unknown

‘Woman

Woman



2021-09-24 Open 2021-09-29 Open - under investigation Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment Woman Man
Sexual Misconduct
Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling

2021-09-26 Open Reported - Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling Woman Man
Reported - Sexual Misconduct
2021-09-28 Open Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape Woman Man
2021-09-28 Open Reported - Sexual Exploitation Unknown Man
2021-09-28 Open Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Rape Woman Unknown
2021-09-27 Open Reported- Dating Violence Woman Unknown
2021-09-30 Closed - Complainant Requested Reported- Dating Violence Woman Man
no Formal Action
2021-09-30 Open Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Woman ‘Woman
Harassment
Reported - Sexual Misconduct
[2] As required by Act 472, Title IX Coordinators are to track and report to the the status of power-based violence reports and the disposition of reports. For your convenience we have included two columns where Tide IX Coordinators may account from the information required in the Acts as it relates o admi teporting for Title IX Coord

[3] Information as to whether the report resulted in the filing of a Formal Complaint and the allegations contained therein.

[4] Information about Formal Complaints is specifically required o be included in the Chancellor’s report. For convenience, BOR Recommends the Title IX Coordinators’ reporting in the third column s
[5] Status of investigation as it pertains to Formal Complaints filed for an of power-based violence or retaliatior
[6] Type of power-based violence or retaliation alleged.

s the basis of information o be included in the Chancellor’s report, so cffectively Title IX Coordinators can copy and paste their reports regarding Formal Complaints into the Chancellor’s report.

[7] Disposition of any disciplinary processes arising from the Formal Complaints.

[8] Institution should indicate where they arc in the disciplinary status and also note if there was a sanction imposed and what sanction was imposed.

[9] Although not required by law, for dam collection purposes BOR requests information pertaining to the gender of both the Complainant and Respondent.
[10] Although not required by law, for data collection purposes BOR requests information pertaining to the gender of both the Complainant and Respondent.



