Form B1 – Title IX Coordinator's Data Report 2021-2022 Academic Year, Fall Semester[1]

2021-2022 Academic Year, Fall	Semester[1]			
Date Report Received [2]	Status of Report [3] Date Formal Complaint Filed [4] S			nant [9] Gender of Respondent [10]
2021-06-29	Closed - Formal Complaint Withdrawn	Reported-Sexual Assault-Forcible Fondling Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Woman	Woman
2021-07-06	Closed - Educational Conversation	Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment Reported - Sexual Miconduct	Unknown	Man
2021-06-28	Closed - No Formal Complaint	Reported - Sexual Micronout Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
2021-07-14	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-07-16	Closed - No Formal Complaint	Reported - Sexual Misconduct	Woman	Unknown
2021-07-19	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-07-18	Closed - No Formal Complaint	Reported - Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
7/21/21	Closed - Complainant Anonymous	Reported - Quid Pro Quo Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
2021-07-28	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Fondling	Woman	Man
2021-07-30	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling	Woman	Man
2021-08-02	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported - Interpersonal violence	Woman	Man
2021-08-04	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Dating Violence	Man	Unknown
2021-08-10	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-08-12	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-08-12	Closed - Complainant Requesed no Formal Action	Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-08-12	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-08-12	Closed - Complainant Requesed no Formal Action	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-08-13	Closed - No Jurisdiction over Respondent	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-08-13	Closed - No Jurisdiction to Investigate	Reported - Sexual Exploitation	Unknown	Man
2021-08-17	Closed - Complainant Requesed no Formal Action	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-08-18	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-08-17	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-08-18	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Woman	Woman
2021-08-18	Closed - No Jurisdiction over Respondent	Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Man	Man
2021-08-19	Closed - Complainant Requesed no Formal Action	Reported - Stalking	Man	Unknown
2021-08-23	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful	Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
2021-04-19	Closed - Complainant Identity Unknown	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown

2021-08-25	Open - Supportive Measures Only		Reported - Stalking	Woman	Man
2021-08-25	Closed - Supportive Measures Provided		Reported -Dating Violence	Woman	Unknown
2021-08-26	Closed - Complainant unresponsive			Woman	Man
2021-08-27	Closed - Complainant Anonymous		Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
2021-08-27	Closed - Complainant Requesed no Formal Action		Reported - Interpersonal violence	Woman	Man
2021-08-29	Open - Supportive Measures Only		Reported - Dating Violence	Woman	Man
2021-09-01	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling	Woman	Man
2021-09-07	Closed - Complainant Identity Unknown		Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment December of Sexual Microardure	Unknown	Woman
2021-09-01	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful		Reported - Sexual Misconduct Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-09-09	Open - Supportive Measures Only		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-09-09	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful		Reported - Sexual Exploitation	Man	Unknown
2021-09-09	Closed - Complainant Identity Unknown		Reported - Stalking	Womn	Man
2021-09-09	Open - Supportive Measures Only		Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Man	Woman
2021-09-10	Closed - Complainant Not Enrolled		Reported- Stalking Reported- Sexual Misconduct	Man	Unknown
2021-09-13	Open - Supportive Measures Only		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-09-13	Open - Supportive Measures Only		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling	Woman	Man
2021-09-09	Closed - Complainant Requesed no Formal Action		Reported - Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
2021-09-16	Closed - Respodent Identity Unknown		Reported - Sexual Harassment Reported Sexual Misconduct	Man	Man
2021-09-17	Open - Outreach not Successful		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-09-17	Open - Complainant Identity Unknown		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
2021-09-15	Open - Outreach not Successful		Reported - Sexual Harassment	Woman	Woman
2021-09-17	Closed - Respodent Identity Unknown		Reported - Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
2021-09-17	Open 2021-09-27	Open - under investigation	Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
2021-09-18	Closed - Outreach Unsuccessful		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
2021-09-20	Open - Outreach not Successful		Reported- Domestic Violence	Man	Woman
2021-09-21	Open 2021-09-22	Open - under investigation	Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Man	Man
2021-09-22	Open - Supportive Measures Only		Reported - Sexual Misconduct	Woman	Man
2021-09-23	Closed - Outreach not Successful		Reported- Stalking	Woman	Man

2021-09-24	Open	2021-09-29	Open - under investigation	Hostile Environment Sexual Harassment	Woman	Man
				Sexual Misconduct		
				Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling		
2021-09-26	Open			Reported - Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling	Woman	Man
				Reported - Sexual Misconduct		
2021-09-28	Open			Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Woman	Man
				4		
2021-09-28	Open			Reported - Sexual Exploitation	Unknown	Man
2021-09-28	Open			Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Rape	Woman	Unknown
				4		
2021-09-27	Open			Reported- Dating Violence	Woman	Unknown
2021-09-30	Closed - Complainant Re	quested		Reported- Dating Violence	Woman	Man
	no Formal Action					
	no roman Actor					
2021-09-30	Open			Reported - Hostile Environment Sexual	Woman	Woman
	open			Harassment	Wondh	
				Reported - Sexual Misconduct		
				Reported - Sexual Misconduct		

[2] As required by Act 472, Tide IX Coordinators are to track and report to the chancellor the investigation status of power-based violence reports and the disposition of reports. For your convenience we have included two columns where Title IX Coordinators may account from the information required in the Acts as it relates to administrative reporting requirements for Title IX Coordinators.

[2] As required by Act 4/2, If the IX Coordinators are to track and report to the chancellor the investigation status of power-based violence reports and the alsoposition of reports. For your convenience we have included two columns where I life IX Coordinators may account from the information required in the Chas as it relates to administrative reports and the alsoposition of reports. For your convenience we have included two columns where I life IX Coordinators may account from the information required in the Chas as it relates to administrative reporting requirements for 1 life IX Coordinators.
[4] Information about Formal Complaints is specifically required to be included in the Chancellor's report, so effectively Title IX Coordinators can copy and paste their reports regarding Formal Complaints into the Chancellor's report, so effectively Title IX Coordinators can copy and paste their reports regarding Formal Complaints into the Chancellor's report, so effectively Title IX Coordinators are to track and report so the reports regarding Formal Complaints into the Chancellor's report, so effectively Title IX Coordinators are to track and reports regarding Formal Complaints into the Chancellor's report, so effectively Title IX Coordinators are to track and reports regarding Formal Complaints into the Chancellor's report, so effectively Title IX Coordinators are to track and reports regarding Formal Complaints into the Chancellor's report, so effectively Title IX Coordinators are to track and reports and the allogation of power-based violence or retaliation and larged.

[8] Institution should indicate where they are in the disciplinary status and also note if there was a sanction imposed and what sanction was imposed.

[9] Although not required by law, for data collection purposes BOR requests information pertaining to the gender of both the Complainant and Respondent. [10] Although not required by law, for data collection purposes BOR requests information pertaining to the gender of both the Complainant and Respondent.